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(BllR) 3-3

[E#HNol: @

Gk SEFER SETE SEHR SELEE SHECREEE R R EE=E
12018418158 ¥0 | ¥17,852 ¥17,852 ¥17,852 2017/12/5 2017/12/20 16
2| 2018 2R 15H ¥0 | ¥34,588 ¥34,588 ¥52,440 | 2017/12/21 2018/1/20 31
3| 2018 3A15H ¥0 | ¥34,588 ¥34,588 ¥87,028 2018/1/21 2018/2/20 31
412018 4R 15H ¥0 | ¥31.241 ¥31,241 ¥118,269 2018/2/21 2018/3/20 28
5| 201845 A 15H ¥0 | ¥34,588 ¥34,588 ¥152,857 2018/3/21 2018/4/20 31
6201846 A15H ¥0 | ¥33472 ¥33,472 ¥186,329 2018/4/21 2018/5/20 30
7|2018%F 78158 ¥0 | ¥34,588 ¥34,588 ¥220,917 2018/5/21 2018/6/20 31
8201858 H15H ¥0 | ¥33472 ¥33,472 ¥254,389 2018/6/21 2018/7/20 30
9| 20189 A 15H ¥5,430,000 | ¥34,588 | ¥5,464,588 ¥5,718,977 2018/7/21 2018/8/20 31

[Z# Nol: @

Gk SEFER SETE SEHR SELEE SECREEE &R EFE KA ZE=E -
11201841 A 15H ¥0 ¥955 ¥955 ¥955 2017/12/5 2017/12/19 15
2| 2018 2A15H ¥0 ¥1,974 ¥1,974 ¥2,929 | 2017/12/20 2018/1/19 31
3| 201853 A 15H ¥0 ¥1,974 ¥1,974 ¥4,903 2018/1/20 2018/2/19 31
412018 4R 15H ¥0 ¥1,783 ¥1,783 ¥6,686 2018/2/20 2018/3/19 28
5201845 A 15H ¥0 ¥1,974 ¥1,974 ¥8,660 2018/3/20 2018/4/19 31
6| 201846 A 15 H ¥0 ¥1,910 ¥1,910 ¥10,570 2018/4/20 2018/5/19 30
7120187 A 15H ¥0 ¥1,974 ¥1,974 ¥12,544 2018/5/20 2018/6/19 31
8| 201848 A 15H ¥0 ¥1,910 ¥1,910 ¥14,454 2018/6/20 2018/7/19 30
9| 20189 A 15H ¥310,000 ¥1,974 ¥311,974 ¥326,428 2018/7/20 2018/8/19 31
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